
S.NO Participating Hospital Name Unit Sales Head - Level 1 Mobile Mail ID
L2 - National KAM Account 

Manager
L3 - Lead - Corporate Business

NCR

1
Fortis Memorial Research Institute, Gurgaon Abhishek Sharma 9717885580 abhishek.sharma01@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

2 Fortis Hospital Manesar Devendra Yadav 9873128788 devender.yadav@fortishealthcare.com

3
Fortis Escorts Hospital, Faridabad 

Tabish Jamshed 9811735642 tabish.jamshed@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

4
Fortis Escorts Heart Institute, Okhla Road Harpreet Singh 9971304696 harpreet.singh@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

5
Fortis Hospital, Shalimar Bagh Rishi Mehra 9650493672 rishi.mehra@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

6
Fortis Flt. Lt. Rajan Dhall Hospital, Vasant Kunj 

Vinay Rozal 9717234315 vinay.rozal@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

7
Fortis Hospital, Noida Mr.Piyush Barjatya 9999412921 piyush.barjatya@fortishealthcare.com

Rajasthan

8
Fortis Escorts Hospital, Jaipur MANJEET GROVER 9929596766 manjeet.grover@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

Punjab

9
Fortis Hospital, Mohali Raghunath Singh 9878818799 raghunath.singh@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

10
Fortis Hospital, Ludhiana Ravi Kumar 8872627305 ravi.kumar1@fortishealthcare.com

11
Fortis Escorts Hospital, Amritsar Deepak Bakshi 7508972516 deepak.bakshi@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

West Bengal

12
Fortis Hospital Anandapur, Kolkata Arindam Ghatak 9831050907 arindam.ghatak1@fortishealthcare.com

Mumbai

13
Fortis Hospitals Limited , Mulund Rinku Mavani 9820043475

rinku.mavani@fortishealthcare.com

14
Hiranandani Hospital, Vashi – A Fortis network 

Hospital Rinku Mavani 9820043475
rinku.mavani@fortishealthcare.com

15
S. L. Raheja Hospital, Mahim Anand Chavda 9320088166 anand.chavda@rahejahospital.com

16
Fortis Hospitals Limited, Kalyan Rinku Mavani 9820043475

rinku.mavani@fortishealthcare.com

Bangalore

17
Fortis Hospital, Bannerghatta Road Ravi G 9980411377 ravi.g@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

18
Fortis Hospital, Cunningham Road Shadab Khan 8884545321 Mohdshadab.khan@fortishealthcare.com

19
Fortis Hospital, Nagarbhavi Sidappa 9632828822 siddappa.kj@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

20
Fortis Hospital, Rajajinagar Srikanth 99168 66463 srikant.r@FORTISHEALTHCARE.COM

Abhilash Gaurav, 9911063557, 

abhilash.gaurav@FORTISHEALTHCA

RE.COM
Rakhee Paul, 9811305194, 

rakhee.paul@fortishealthcare.com
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